
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, September 7, 2017 3:24 PM 
To: Karp, Brad S 
Subject: Re: Call 

yes 

On Thu, Sep 7, 2017 at 5:23 PM, Karp, Brad m> > wrote: 

Hi. Met with our friend last night and wanted =o catch up. I know you're in Paris. Do you have any ti=e later 
today? 

Thanks. 

Brad 

Brad=S. Karp I Chairman=br> Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americ=s I New York, NY 10019 

<https://maps.google.com/?q=1285+Avenue+of+the+Americas+%7C+New=York,+NY+10019&entry=gmail&source=g> -
6064 

• 
I www.paulweiss.com <http://www.paulweiss.com> 

This message is intended only fo= the use of the Addressee and may contain information that is privileged a=d 
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby not=fied that any dissemination of this 
communication is strictly prohibited. =lf you have received this communication in error, please erase all copies =f the 
message and its attachments and notify us immediately.=/p> 

=AO please note 

The information contained i= this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use =f the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
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disclos=re or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication =n error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to =a 
href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and destroy this communication and 
all copies thereof, inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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